
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date
Recorded= 2003;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200302250001
15750

02/25/2003
02:27:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TEMPLETON,
GERALD A

200302250001
15730

02/25/2003
02:25:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUCAS, KAY P

200302250001
15840

02/25/2003
02:32:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POUNDS,
JANE E

200302270001
19480

02/27/2003
09:57:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LENDERMAN,
STACEY H

200303050001
32460

03/05/2003
08:09:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASON,
COURTNEY H
JR

200303050001
33660

03/05/2003
01:28:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPENCE,
CHARLOTTE D

200303060001
35690

03/06/2003
10:30:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KOPP, JANICE
CROW

200303030001
25160

03/03/2003
09:06:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIN, DON
R

200303030001
25150

03/03/2003
09:04:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFIN,
BLAKE R

200303070001
40830

03/07/2003
11:49:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HANKINS,
MARTHA A

200303180001
62140

03/18/2003
10:58:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWIE,
JENNIFER
ANNE

200303130001
52100

03/13/2003
10:21:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOUSER,
JOHNNIE
FAYE

200303190001
65970

03/19/2003
11:35:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VINES,
PAULETTE

200303260001
79940

03/26/2003
11:12:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BOATNER,
GRACE H

200303210001
73390

03/21/2003
03:31:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SAWYER,
INEZ H

200303280001
84750

03/28/2003
08:21:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THURMOND,
ANDY

200303310001
88490

03/31/2003
10:11:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMBERT,
ROSE ANNA

200304080002
13400

04/08/2003
03:31:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD,
BRENDA S



200304110002
21670

04/11/2003
11:13:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BABER,
DONNA M

200304110002
21730

04/11/2003
11:37:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOSSETT,
TRACI M

200304140002
23130

04/14/2003
08:47:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTERSON,
FERMAN SAM

200304140002
23710

04/14/2003
09:58:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHILDERS,
LARRY W

200304250002
54920

04/25/2003
12:16:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LOGAN,
PATRICIA M

200304220002
46390

04/22/2003
10:55:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER,
DOROTHY C

200304220002
48420

04/22/2003
03:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEWELL,
TERRENCE L

200304300002
65800

04/30/2003
02:12:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL,
LELIA
HORTON

200305070002
84070

05/07/2003
02:16:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FABIAN,
FRANK
JEFFREY

200305070002
84060

05/07/2003
02:15:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PARKS,
DONNETTE S

200305090002
87020

05/09/2003
10:08:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURPIN,
TOMMY E

200305150003
02140

05/15/2003
08:29:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLARK,
JACQUELINE
S


