Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= WESTERN SURETY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200302250001 15750	02/25/2003 02:27:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TEMPLETON, GERALD A						
200302250001 15730	02/25/2003 02:25:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUCAS, KAY P						
200302250001 15840	02/25/2003 02:32:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POUNDS, JANE E						
200302270001 19480	02/27/2003 09:57:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LENDERMAN, STACEY H						
200303050001 32460	03/05/2003 08:09:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASON, COURTNEY H JR						
200303050001 33660	03/05/2003 01:28:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPENCE, CHARLOTTE D						
200303060001 35690	03/06/2003 10:30:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KOPP, JANICE CROW						
200303030001 25160	03/03/2003 09:06:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIN, DON R						
200303030001 25150	03/03/2003 09:04:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFIN, BLAKE R						
200303070001 40830	03/07/2003 11:49:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HANKINS, MARTHA A						
200303180001 62140	03/18/2003 10:58:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWIE, JENNIFER ANNE						
200303130001 52100	03/13/2003 10:21:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOUSER, JOHNNIE FAYE						
200303190001 65970	03/19/2003 11:35:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VINES, PAULETTE						
200303260001 79940	03/26/2003 11:12:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BOATNER, GRACE H						
200303210001 73390	03/21/2003 03:31:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SAWYER, INEZ H						
200303280001 84750	03/28/2003 08:21:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THURMOND, ANDY						
200303310001 88490	03/31/2003 10:11:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMBERT, ROSE ANNA						
200304080002 13400	04/08/2003 03:31:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD, BRENDA S						

	I	1	1		1	T	1	I	1	1	
200304110002 21670	04/11/2003 11:13:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BABER, DONNA M						
200304110002 21730	04/11/2003 11:37:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOSSETT, TRACI M						
200304140002 23130	04/14/2003 08:47:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTERSON, FERMAN SAM						
200304140002 23710	04/14/2003 09:58:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHILDERS, LARRY W						
200304250002 54920	04/25/2003 12:16:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LOGAN, PATRICIA M						
200304220002 46390	04/22/2003 10:55:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER, DOROTHY C						
200304220002 48420	04/22/2003 03:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEWELL, TERRENCE L						
200304300002 65800	04/30/2003 02:12:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL, LELIA HORTON						
200305070002 84070	05/07/2003 02:16:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FABIAN, FRANK JEFFREY						
200305070002 84060	05/07/2003 02:15:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PARKS, DONNETTE S						
200305090002 87020	05/09/2003 10:08:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURPIN, TOMMY E						
200305150003 02140	05/15/2003 08:29:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLARK, JACQUELINE S						